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Csongrad Megyei Diakolimpia - Uszas

kézépiskola V-VI. korcsoport "A" kategoria

100 fiu gyors
Név
Nagy Milan
Nagy Marton
Keresztesi Markoé
Stefan Mark
Gybdngyosi Maté
Erdélyi Bence
Kereszturi Marton
Pravicz Gergb
Tar Szilveszter
Zsigri Bence
Szabd Szebasztian
Imre Adam
Laczko Attila
Rébeli-Szab6 Tamas
Szab6 Jozsef
Foris Botond
Dezs6 Szilveszter
Borovszki Bence
Péczik Laszlo
Kiss Laszlo
Csengeri Balazs
Kovacs Dénes

100 leany gyors
Név
Labdy Alexandra
Szilagyi Nikolett
Stefan Gréta
Nagyi Barbara
Olasz Anna
Vass Fléra
Mizere Flora
Vincze Krisztina
Juhasz Noéra
Szabo Lujza
Ambrus Diana
Dajka Dalma
Schuster Petra

Szll.év
93
92
95
93
93
95
95
93
95
95
94
93
93
94
94
94
92
94
93
93
93
93

Szll.év
91
95
92
93
93
95
94
92
95
93
93
94
92

Iskola
Dugonics Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
Bethlen Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
Radnéti Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
Radnéti Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
Horvath M Szentes
Dugonics Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Horvath M Szentes
Dugonics Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
Hiszk Hmv
NLG HMV
Hiszk Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
Radnéti Szeged
NLG HMV
NLG HMV
Radnéti Szeged

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Ebtvos Szeged
Karolina Szeged
Dedk Szeged
Sagvari Szeged
Sagvari Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
NLG Hmv
Horvath M Szentes
Bethlen Hmv
Széchenyi Szeged
Horvath M Szentes
Bethlen Hmv

Id6eredmény
0:55,53
0:57,34
0:57,92
0:58,69
0:59,00
0:59,25
0:59,67
1:00,14
1:00,17
1:00,63
1:01,08
1:01,26
1:02,00
1:02,50
1:02,87
1:03,13
1:03,22
1:04,64
1:10,43
1:10,95
1:13,24
dq

Id6eredmény
1:01,48
1:01,66
1:02,44
1:02,89
1:04,74
1:05,34
1:05,55
1:07,06
1:09,20
1:10,35
1:11,65
1:12,32
1:13,37
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100 fia mell
Név
Szabd Szebasztian
Szabd Andras
Arany Sebastian
Kis Laszl6 Mark
Dimovics Daniel
Macsai Soma
Papp Viktor
Takacs Olivér
Csengeri Balazs

100 leany mell
Név

Olasz Anna

Schuster Petra

Vass Flora

Juhasz Noéra

100 fiu hat
Név
Sibalin David
Koételes David
Kendi Péter
Stefan Maté
Martonosi Arpad
Keresztesi Maro

100 leany hat
Név
Labdy Alexandra
Vincze Krisztina
Barany Bettina

100 fiu pillangé

Név
Szalma Daniel
Sibalin David
Kereszturi Marton
Dezs6 Szilveszter
Bokor Daniel
Martonosi Arpad
Erdélyi Bence
Kendi Péter
Koteles David

Szll.év
94
93
95
94
94
95
94
95
93

Szll.év
93
92
95
95

Szll.év
93
93
95
95
95
95

Szll.év
91
92
95

Szll.év
95
93
95
92
95
95
95
95
93

Iskola
Bethlen Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
NLG Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
Dugonics Szeged
Dugonics Szeged
Dugonics Szeged
NLG HMV

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Sagvari Szeged
Horvath M Szentes

Iskola
Széchenyi Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
NLG Hmv
Bethlen Hmv

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
NLG Hmv
Sagvari Szeged

Iskola
Bethlen Hmv
Széchenyi Szeged
Radnéti Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
NLG Hmv
Horvath M Szentes
Bethlen Hmv
Hiszk Hmv

Id6eredmény
1:19,42
1:24,92
1:27,29
1:29,47
1:29,48
1:40,02
dq

dq

dq

Id6eredmény
1:24,05
1:24,08
1:24,77
1:31,11

Id6eredmény
1:07,10
1:08,06
1:09,16
1:10,98
1:16,08
1:17,07

Id6eredmény
1:10,02
1:12,72
1:13,01

Id6eredmény
1:02,72
1:05,49
1:10,02
1:11,44
1:12,62
1:16,86
1:17,57
1:27,92
1:35,88
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6x50 fia gyorsvaltoé

Név Szul.év
Erdélyi,Imre,Nagy,Pravicz,Rébeli-Szabd,Tar
Stefan M,Nagy M, Laczké A,Stefan M,Zsigri B,Szab6 A
Kormanyos,Kulman,Molnar,Nagy,Palotas,Sibalin
Csap6 Cs,Dezs6 Sz,Kristd V,Koteles D,Molnar V,Szab6é G
Hegedls T,Kendi P,Kereszesi M,Szab6 Sz, Szalma D, Vinnai V
Biré,Gusztos,Kovacs,Lehoczki,Lehéczky,Ormandi
Arany S Foris B,Kiss L,Martonosi A,Parkanyi A Versegi B

Dimovics,Gyulai,Gyéngyosi,Kereszturi,Kovacs,Poczik

6x50 leany gyorsvaltoé

Név Szil.év
Barany,Labdy,Nemes,Olasz,Vass F,Vass L
Mihalyffy,Pasztor,Schreiter, Tarnai, Topal,Vida

Iskola
Horvath M Szentes
Dugonics Szeged
Széchenyi Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Sagvari Szeged
NLG Hmv
Radnéti Szeged

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Radnéti Szeged

Id6eredmény
2:40,76
2:44 55
2:44.79
2:46,79
2:46,91
2:56,76
2:57,86
2:58,30

Id6eredmény
3:09,96
3:39,58
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Csongrad Megyei Diakolimpia - Uszas

kézépiskola V-VI. korcsoport "B" kategoéria

100 fia gyors
Név
Cserhati Gyula
Ozsgyani Attila
Szilagyi Szabolcs
Maroti David
Fatyol Jozsef
Borgulya Bence
Arvai David
Hézsbé Tamas
Olah Viktor
Vincze Zoltan
Karadag Emin Han
Bujaki Bence
Fellner Csaba
Olasz Csaba
Vajer Akos
Vér Benjamin
Halter Cristopher

100 leany gyors

Név
Mészaros Lili
Monus Doéra
Szabd Renata
Nogradi Viktoria
Toét Enikd
Rostas Felicia
Varga Anett
Sass Mira
Szabd Anita
Sipos Réka
Szlirszab6 Timea

Szil.év

93
91
95
93
93
93
93
93
93
95
92
93
93
92
92
96
94

Szil.év

93
94
94
95
92
95
95
94
95
92

Iskola
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
Dugonics Szeged
Radnéti Szeged
Radnéti Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Zsoldos F Szentes
NLG Hmv
Zsoldos F Szentes
Zsoldos F Szentes
Hiszk Hmv

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
NLG Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Témoérkény Szeged
NLG Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Zsoldos Szentes

Id6eredmény
1:03,04
1:07,84
1:09,33
1:09,62
1:09,69
1:10,26
1:11,48
1:12,12
1:12,79
1:13,02
1:14,66
1:18,77
1:26,33
1:27,76
1:55,95

dq

dq

Id6eredmény
1:05,55
1:16,83
1:17,06
1:17,34
1:18,64
1:19,53
1:19,80
1:23,90
1:26,48
1:26,75

dq
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100 fia mell
Név
Vincze Akos
Bozoki Robert
Szabd Csaba
Cserhati Gyula
Bujaki Bence
Marton Péter
Fellner Csaba
Koszti Gergd
Szeri Gabor
Szentesi Norbert
Szab6 Tamas

100 leany mell

Név
Forras Tamara
Varga Anett
Gamsz Laura
Angyal Afrodite
Posztos Cintia
Halé Doéra
Horvath Krisztina

100 fiu hat
Név
Mucsi Akos
Bozoki Rébert
Hézs6 Tamas
Fatyol Jozsef
Sipter Attila
Halter Cristopher

100 leany hat
Név
Mészaros Lili
Szabd Renata
Kovacs Timea
Monus Doéra
Noégradi Viktoria
Rostas Felicia
Gamsz Laura
Szlics Csenge

Szll.éev
93
93
95
93
93
93
93
91
95
92
92

Szll.év
92
95
94
93
95
95
94

Szll.év
93
93
93
93
92
94

Szll.éev
93
94
92
94
95
95
94
92

Iskola
Radnéti Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
Hiszk Hmv
NLG Hmv
Zsoldos F Szentes
Zsoldos F Szentes
Zsoldos F Szentes
Hiszk Hmv
Zsoldos F Szentes

Iskola

Hiszk Hmv

Hiszk Hmv

Koérésy Szeged
Hiszk Hmv

Koérésy Szeged
Szt.Istvan Mako
Zsoldos F Szentes

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
NLG HMV
Hiszk Hmv

Iskola

Sagvari Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
NLG Hmv
Bethlen Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
Bethlen Hmv
Koérésy Szeged
Hiszk Hmv

Id6eredmény
1:24,79
1:25,72
1:31,48
1:35,12
1:36,77
1:37,39
1:50,89
2:16,31

dq

dqg

dq

Id6eredmény
1:32,90
1:41,89
1:43,26
1:47,13
1:58,91
2:02,12

dq

Id6eredmény
1:20,66
1:24,33
1:26,37
1:31,30
1:43,54
dq

Id6eredmény
1:22,37
1:31,46
1:32,77
1:33,08
1:36,71
1:38,85
1:39,93
1:41,66
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4x50 fia gyorsvalté
Név

Dobi T,Mucsi A,Patyi Z,Sipos V

Csehrati Gy, Fatyol J, Olah V, Szabo Cs

Arvai D,Maréti D,Pasztor A,Vincze A

Csuka R,Karadag E,Oszgyani A,Szentesi

Olasz Cs,Sipter A,Marton P,Szabo A

Szil.év

N

4x50 leany gyorsvalté

Név
Horvath V,Juhasz M,Samu B,Sisak B
Tot E,Kovécs T, Kirilla F,Szabd A
Forras T,Kardos F,Kovacs K,Sipos R
Budai Zs,Monus D, Rostéas F, Turéczky M

Szil.év

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
Hiszk Gregus Hmv
Radnéti Szeged
Hiszk Hmv
NLG Hmvh

Iskola
Sagvari Szeged
NLG Hmvh
Hiszk Hmv
Bethlen Hmv

Id6eredmény
2:02,68
2:03,19
2:03,52
2:04,23
2:21,92

Id6eredmény
2:24,07
2:27,38
2:32,85

dq



